

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44565454

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 808,59 RON - 808,59 RON

Descriere: 1 GD.PORT.SP 7702 33.3 1.66 73.04M/P Mep 6.64 23.03 152.92 2 ADEZIV GELFLEX GRI SUPER FLEX 25KG Sac 2.00 36.13 72.26 3 DISTANTIERE PL.3MM 150B ZN37152 Bct 1.00 1.89 1.89 4 CHIT CESAL GRI 2KG 035 CUL1 Buc 1.00 12.52 12.52 5 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1.00 22.69 22.69 6 AMORSA DANKE 1L Buc 1.00 4.12 4.12 7 CASABELLA RAL 6018 VOC 0.75L Buc 1.00 15.04 15.04 8 BANDA ABRAZIVA K268 ROSIE STSR56 Mlin 2.00 3.78 7.56 9 COLT EXT.FAIANTA AL.S53NA2.5M Buc 1.00 12.61 12.61 10 EMAIL OSKAR BETON GRI ANT.2.5L Buc 4.00 98.32 393.28 11 CASABELLA RAL1018 GALBEN 0.75L Buc 1.00 13.36 13.36 12 ADEZIV CM 9 25KG Sac 1.00 16.72 16.72 13 BANDA MASCARE 48MMX40M PROCOLOR Buc 1.00 4.96 4.96 14 DILUANT 509 0.9KG VL Buc 2.00 9.16 18.32 15 PROFIL COLT PORTELANAT ALB 2M Buc 1.00 47.82 47.82 16 SILICON SAN.TRANSF.280 Buc 1.00 12.52 12.52
